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MILKSHAKES

ICED COFFEE

San Pellegrino over ice and a slice
Flavoured San Pellegrino 
Coke or Diet Coke 
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Appletiser

An assortment of sodas

Apple Juice
Regular -

FRESH FRUIT JUICES 

REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Large -

Large -

Large -

Large -

Regular -

Regular -

Regular -

Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

Orange & Passion J20
Apple & Mango J20

100% Pure Orange

100% Health, Vitality & Fruit

Strawberry Split

Exotic Island

Pineapple Cocolada

Berry Licious

Summer Breeze

Detox Delight

Milkshakes 

Frappe 

Add a flavoured syrup 

Add a whipped cream top
Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Caramel/ Strawberry/ Banana 

Mango, Pineapple, Papaya.

Banana, Pineapple, Coconut Milk.

Strawberry, Blueberry, Blackberry & Raspberry.

Watermelon, Strawberry & Lime.

Banana, Pineapple, Spinach, Cucumber,
Lemon Zest & Ginger.

Choose from one of the following flavours -

Freshly made with crushed ice.

Freshly made with crushed ice.

Strawberry & Banana

Bailey’s Hot Choc

Bailey’s Latte

Orange Hot Choc

After Eight Latte

Crème Brulee Latte

Gingerbread Latte

Hot Chocolate

HOT DRINKS MENU OUR COOL RANGE 

TEA & SPECIALITY MENU

FLAVOURED DRINKS

iIIy Decaf can be used to make any of our coffees 

A shot of illy espresso coffee topped with

illy coffee with textured milk. Strong & velvety. 

illy espresso coffee topped up with hot water

illy espresso coffee with hot foamed milk and a

illy espresso coffee with hot foamed milk and a

generous helping of Belgian chocolategenerous helping of Belgian chocolate.

a generous helping of white Belgian chocolate.

Mixed with equal amounts of coffee & steamed milk.

Tea served in a pot with either milk or lemon

Can be made with coconut or oat milk for an extra 35p   

and milk served on the side. 

A tall glass of illy coffee with steamed & foamed milk.

steamed frothy milk and a sprinkle of cocoa powder.

Cappuccino 
£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£2.95

£2.65

£4.10

£4.10

£3.95 £3.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.95

£4.20

£3.45

£3.20

£4.40

£4.40

£3.35

£0.60

£2.50

£1.75

£6.70 £7.55

£6.25 £7.20

£3.95 £4.50

£4.55 £4.95

£4.55 £4.95

£4.55 £4.95

£4.55 £4.95

£2.65
£2.65

Cafe Latte 

Flat White 

Americano

Espresso
Mocha

White Velvet

Cortado in a Glass

£3.85Chai Latte

Extra shot of coffee

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey / Darjeeling / Assam / Decaf
Flavoured and Herbal Infusions
Hot Water with Fresh Lemon Slices

Soya milk is available on request

Regular (1 shot) - 

Regular (1 shot) - 

Regular (1 shot) - 

Regular (1 shot) - 

Regular (1 shot) - 

1 shot - 2 shot -

Regular (2 shot) - 

Large (1 shot) - 

Large (2 shot) - 

Large (2 shot) - 

Large (2 shot) - 

Large (2 shot) - 

Large (3 shot) - 

Creamy hot chocolate with a glug of Bailey’s liqueur.

 illy espresso latte with a glug of Bailey’s liqueur.

 With whipped cream and mini marshmallows.

 Regular -

 Regular -

 Regular -

 Regular -

 Regular -

 Regular -

 Large -

 Large -

 Large -

 Large -

 Large -

 Large -

 Large -

Iced Latte £4.55

 Regular -

 Served with a ‘Terry’s Chocolate Orange’ segment.

 Served with an ‘After Eight’ mint on the side.

 Served with a sprinkling of brown sugar.

 With whipped cream & a sprinkle of gingerbread dust.



£7.95 

£7.75 

£8.45 

£10.95 

£12.45 

£7.75 

£6.55 

£12.50 

£14.75 

£9.45 

£9.45 

£9.45 

£9.45 

£9.45 

£9.95

£9.45 

£9.45 

£7.85 
£7.85 
£7.85 
£7.85 
£7.85 
£7.85 
£1.50 

Small Sandwich  

Cheese Toasty  

Beans on Toast  

Scrambled Egg on Toast  

Cup of Soup  

Children’s Ice Cream  

Haribo Surprise  

Babyccino  
Apple or Orange Juice, Fruit Shoot or Milk  

“Only Smarties Have The Answer”  

Strawberry Jam / Peanut Butter  
Cheddar Cheese / Tuna Mayo / Roast Ham /  

Belgian Waffles  

Oreo Chocolate Sundae  

Maple syrup & vanilla ice cream  
Chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream  

Garlic Bread  

Bowl of Mixed Olives  
Lily’s Creamy Coleslaw  

Lily’s Delicious Cakes  

Cheese & Spring Onion Potato Bites  

Caesar Salad

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad

Smoked Salmon Salad

Roast Chicken Salad

Mozzarella Salad

Parma Ham Salad

Greek Salad

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad

Cheese Board

Pate Board

Feta Cheese & Olives

Hummus to Dip

(Check our monthly specials menu for additional dishes)

Parma Ham, Sun Blushed Tomato & Rocket
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato & Pesto
Chicken & Chopped Bacon Caesar
Ham & Jarlsberg Cheese
Tuna & Cheese
Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese
Chicken, Bacon & Tomato

Croque Monsieur  

Lily’s BLT  

“Mile High Club”  

Bruschetta  

Two Cheese Ploughman’s Lunch  

Soup with Croutons  

Normandy  

Mediterranean  

Bacon & Cheese melt

Goat’s Cheese & Caramelised Red Onion

Classic Caesar Salad

Sun Blushed

Lily’s Club

Beef Ciabatta

Tuna and cheese melt

BAGUETTES & BAGELS

SIMPLE SANDWICHES

CIABATTAS

Porridge with Honey 

Pancake Stack 

£3.95 £8.65 £5.75 

£4.75 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£3.25 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£4.25 

£2.95 

£2.95 

£1.50 
£1.50 

£2.95 

£2.95 

£4.25 

£5.75 

£5.50 
£2.95 

£4.95 

£7.45 £8.65

£8.45 

£9.50 

£2.50 

£2.95 

£0.65 

£6.25 

£4.95 

£5.50 

£6.20 

£6.45 

£7.75 

£5.45 

£8.95 

£6.75 

£8.25 
£6.75 

£3.25 
£2.50 

£2.65 

£2.75 
£2.75 

Freshly Baked Butter Croissant A delicious golden toasted panini, served with 
salad garnish & Lily’s creamy coleslaw. 

Crammed with one of the following fillings - 

Roast ham, creamy Mozzareiia cheese 
with a generous serving of Dijon.  

A generous helping of French Brie, crispy
bacon and rich cranberry sauce.

Fresh tomato, mozzarella cheese, pesto and basil.

Chicken breast, chopped bacon dressed in a creamy 

Sliced turkey breast, crispy bacon, iceberg lettuce 
with a generous helping of creamy mayonnaise. 
(All of the above can also be served on a hot or cold tortilla wrap) 

(All our salads are served with a freshly baked roll & butter) 

Freshly baked and generously filled with the following - 

All served on white or granary bread with salad garnish 
& crisps or Lily’s creamy coleslaw. Served toasted

if preferred. Choose from the following fillings - 

Available with the addition of ham, tomato or pickle. 

Roast ham, mozzarella cheese & sun blushed tomatoes.  

“The old classic” Crispy bacon with mild Cheddar
cheese oozing out!

Filled with tuna, Cheddar cheese and red onion,
that complement each other perfectly.

Rustic style bread served warm and crammed
with one of the following fillings -

Soft goat’s cheese, sweet caramelised onion
& rocket, drizzled with balsamic dressing.

Roast beef, red onion and horseradish sauce.

Caesar dressing.

Freshly Baked Chocolate Croissant 
Toasted Teacake  

Potato Cakes  
Crumpets  

Bacon Panini  

& fresh tomato. 

A white floured barm stuffed with streaky 
American style bacon or sausages, served 
with brown or tomato sauce.  

The old classic! Two slices of hot buttered toast   
topped with baked beans.   

cheese and topped with crispy bacon.
A lightly toasted bagel smothered with cream   

A lightly toasted English muffin, with crispy   

A lightly toasted English muffin, with smoked   

bacon, poached egg & Hollandaise sauce.  

salmon, poached egg & Hollandaise sauce.  

with fresh avocado.  

A jacket potato served with salad garnish and  
2 generous fillings. Choose from the following -  

(All the eggs used at Lily’s are Free Range)  
mushrooms. Served with brown or white toast.  
Eggs, bacon, sausage, beans, tomatoes &

Perfectly poached free range eggs, topped  

Freshly scrambled eggs on hot buttered toast.

(Add a sprinkle of cheddar cheese if you wish)   

Hot toasted panini filled with crispy bacon 

American style pancakes, maple syrup,
streaky bacon with a knob of butter. 

Bacon or Sausage Butty  

Beans on Toast  

Breakfast Bagel  

Eggs Benedict  

Eggs Royale  

Scrambled Eggs  

Poached Eggs with Avocado  

With Crispy Bacon -  
With Smoked Salmon -  

Jams & Preserves  

Hot Buttered Muffin  
2 Slices of Brown or White Toast  

Lily’s Full English  

Cheddar Cheese & Beans Melt  
Roast Beef or Roast Ham  
Mild Cheddar Cheese  

Roast Turkey  
Egg Mayo  
 Tuna Mayo (with or without sweetcorn)  

Cheddar Cheese & Bacon Melt  
Cheddar Cheese & Lily’s Creamy Coleslaw  
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn  
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese Melt  
Chicken & Bacon Caesar  
Extra topping for the above jackets  

American style bacon with crispy lettuce, sliced 
tomatoes & mayo on toasted white or brown bread. 

Thinly sliced turkey breast, crispy bacon and Cheddar 
cheese with lettuce, sliced tomatoes & mayonnaise. 
All layered between three slices of fresh white toast. 

Sliced ciabatta bread topped with fresh tomato, feta 
cheese & basil leaves. Drizzled with extra virgin olive oil.  

Generous wedges of cheddar cheese and blue Stilton  
with a warm pork pie, mixed salad, white baguette & 
butter, salted crisps and assorted pickles and chutneys. 

Brussels Pate served with toasted ciabatta & relish. 

Ciabatta with balsamic vinegar & olive oil for dipping. 
Regular -

Regular -

Regular -

Regular -

Sharer -

Sharer -Regular - Sharer -

Sharer -

Sharer -

£9.95 £5.95 Regular - Sharer -

A generous helping of hummus and mixed salad leaves. 
Served with warm toasted pitta for dipping. 

With parmesan cheese and croutons. 

With parmesan cheese and croutons. 

Sliced with a wedge of lemon. 

Sliced with Feta cheese and rocket. Sliced with Feta cheese and rocket. 

With rocket and sun blushed tomatoes. 

Fresh tomato and basil with a pesto dressing. 

Mozzarella and sun blushed tomatoes. 

Feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, red onion, olives and 
mixed salad leaves. Dressed with a light vinaigrette. 

Choice of tasty cheeses served with a variety of crackers, 
biscuits & relishes (ask about the choice of cheeses on offer) 

A bowl of piping hot soup, served with a freshly baked
roll & best butter (Please ask for today’s soup choice)

Nacho’s  
With melted cheese, Jalapeno's, Guacamole,
Sour cream & Salsa

A soft pitta bread generously filled with falafel, mixed
salad and dressed with a mint and yogurt dressing. 

Plus a choice of dip. 

Toasted ciabatta, oozing with garlic butter. 

A generous portion. 

A variety of mouth watering cakes. Please see our cake 
display or ask a member of staff for today’s choices. 

Traditional waffles served hot with a choice of toppings: 

Crushed Oreo biscuits, between layers of vanilla ice 

Crustless white or brown bread with one below filling:

Two slices of white bread filled with Cheddar cheese
and toasted until golden brown. Served with crisps.

All served with crisps.

One slice of hot buttered toast topped

One slice of hot buttered toast with scrambled eggs.

A cup of delicious soup served with fingers of white bread.

2 scoops of creamy vanilla ice cream served with

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with Smarties.

Warm steamed milk topped with mini marshmallows.

2 scoops of creamy vanilla ice cream with Haribo jellies.

chocolate sauce topped with chocolate buttons.

with baked beans.with baked beans.

cream, whipped cream and lots of chocolate sauce.

Regular - Cheesy - £6.50 £8.95Regular - Large - 

LILY’S MORNING GOODS

JACKET POTATOES

LILY’S SPECIALITY SANDWICHES
PANINIS

SALADS

LILY’S SPECIALITY DISHES

PLATTERS FOR ONE OR TWO

LIGHT DISHES

SIDES

DESSERT MENU

CHILDREN’S MENU (under 10)

CHILDREN’S DESSERTS

CHILDREN’S DRINKS

Falafel Pitta  
£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£6.75 

£6.75 
£6.75 
£6.75 

£6.75 

£8.00 
£8.00
£8.00 
£8.00 
£8.00 
£8.95
£8.00 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 

£7.95 


