illy Decaf can be used to make any of our coffees			An assortment of sodas				
·	u to make any or our o	conees	An asso	rtment of soda	IS		
Regular (1 shot) - £3.50 Large (1 shot) - £3.95  A shot of illy espresso coffee topped with steamed frothy milk and a sprinkle of cocoa powder.  Cafe Latte  Regular (1 shot) - £3.50 Large (2 shot) - £3.95			San Pellegrino over i Flavoured San Pelleg	£3.25 £3.25			
			Coke or Diet Coke	£3.25			
			Bundaberg Ginger Beer				
A tall glass of illy coffee with steamed & foamed milk.			Appletiser	£3.25 £3.25			
Flat White			Orange & Passion J20				
Regular (2 shot) - £3.75 Large (3 shot) - £4.20 illy coffee with textured milk. Strong & velvety.			Apple & Mango J20				
Americano Regular (1 shot) - £2.95 Large (2 shot) - £3.45 illy espresso coffee topped up with hot water			FRESH FRUIT JUICES				
and milk served on the si			100% Pure Orange	Regular - £2.75	Large - £3.15		
		not - £3.20	Apple Juice	Regular - £2.75	Large - £3.15		
Mocha			Cranberry Juice	Regular - £2.75	Large - £3.15		
Regular (1 shot illy espresso coffee with generous helping of Belg White Velvet			Pineapple Juice	Regular - £2.75	Large - £3.15		
		a	REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES  100% Health, Vitality & Fruit				
Chai Latte		£3.85	Strawberry Split Strawberry & Banana		£4.95		
Cortado in a Glass Mixed with equal amounts of coffee & steamed milk.			Exotic Island Mango, Pineapple, Papaya.				
Extra shot of coffee Soya milk is available on request £0.60			Pineapple Cocolada Banana, Pineapple, Coconut Milk.				
TFA & SPE	CIALITY MEN	MH	Berry Licious		£4.95		
			Strawberry, Blueberry, Blackberry & Raspberry.				
Tea served in a pot with either milk or lemon English Breakfast Tea £2.50			Summer Breeze				
		£2.65	Watermelon, Strawberr				
Flavoured and Herbal Infusions £2.6		£2.65 £1.75	Detox Delight Banana, Pineapple, Spir	£4.95			
			Lemon Zest & Ginger.				
Can be made with cocor	RED DRINKS nut or oat milk for an e						
Bailey's Hot Choc Creamy hot chocolate wi	Regular - <b>£6.70</b> Larg th a glug of Bailey's li		MILE	KSHAKES			
Bailey's Latte Regular - £6.25 Large - £7.20 illy espresso latte with a glug of Bailey's liqueur.			Milkshakes Choose from one of the following flavours -				
Hot Chocolate Regular - £3.95 Large - £4.50 With whipped cream and mini marshmallows.			Vanilla/ Chocolate/ Caramel/ Strawberry/ Banana Add a whipped cream top £0.50				
Orange Hot Choc Regular - £4.55 Large - £4.95 Served with a 'Terry's Chocolate Orange' segment.			ICED COFFEE Frappe				
After Eight Latte Served with an 'After Eigl	Regular - <b>£4.55</b> Larg	ge - £4.95	Freshly made with crush	ned ice.	£4.25		
Crème Brulee Latte Regular - £4.55 Large - £4.95 Served with a sprinkling of brown sugar.			Iced Latte Freshly made with crushed ice.				

Add a flavoured syrup

£0.60

**OUR COOL RANGE** 

**HOT DRINKS MENU** 

Gingerbread Latte Regular - £4.55 Large - £4.95 With whipped cream & a sprinkle of gingerbread dust.

## Lily's



Menu

LILY'S MORNING GOODS		LILY'S SPECIALITY SANDWICHES		LILY'S SPECIALITY DISHES		LIGHT DISHES	
Porridge with Honey	£3.95	PANINIS		Lily's BLT	£8.65	Soup with Croutons £5.75	
Freshly Baked Butter Croissant	£2.95			American style bacon with crispy lettuce, sliced		A bowl of piping hot soup, served with a freshly baked	
Freshly Baked Chocolate Croissant	£3.25	salad garnish & Lily's creamy colesia	w.	tomatoes & mayo on toasted white or brown	bread.	Toll & best butter (I lease ask for today 3 soup choice)	
Toasted Teacake	£2.50	Crammed with one of the following filli	ngs -	"Mile High Club"	£8.65	Falafel Pitta £7.45	
2 Slices of Brown or White Toast	£2.50	Croque Monsieur	£7.95	Thinly sliced turkey breast, crispy bacon and C	heddar	A soft pitta bread generously filled with falafel, mixed salad and dressed with a mint and yogurt dressing.	
Hot Buttered Muffin	£2.65	Roast ham, creamy Mozzareiia cheese		cheese with lettuce, sliced tomatoes & mayon All layered between three slices of fresh white	naise.	Cheese & Spring Onion Potato Bites £4.95	
Potato Cakes	£2.75	with a generous serving of Dijon.	<b>6</b> - 6-			Plus a choice of dip.	
Crumpets	£2.75	Normandy	£7.95	Bruschetta	£8.45	•	
Jams & Preserves	£0.65	A generous helping of French Brie, crispy bacon and rich cranberry sauce.		Sliced ciabatta bread topped with fresh tomat cheese & basil leaves. Drizzled with extra virgi	o, feta n olive oil	SIDES	
Pancake Stack Regular - £6.50 Large -	_		£7.95			Garlic Bread Regular - £4.75 Cheesy - £5.75	
American style pancakes, maple syrup,		Fresh tomato, mozzarella cheese, pesto and l		Two Cheese Ploughman's Lunch £9.50 Generous wedges of cheddar cheese and blue Stilton		Toasted ciabatta, oozing with garlic butter.	
streaky bacon with a knob of butter.		Bacon & Cheese melt	£7.95	with a warm pork pie, mixed salad, white baquette &		Bowl of Mixed Olives £5.50	
Bacon Panini	£6.25			with a warm pork pie, mixed salad, white bagu butter, salted crisps and assorted pickles and c	hutneys.	Lily's Creamy Coleslaw £2.95	
Hot toasted panini filled with crispy bacon	£0.25	cheese oozing out!				A generous portion.	
& fresh tomato.		Tuna and cheese melt	£7.95	PLATTERS FOR ONE OR T	ΓWΟ	DESSERT MENU	
Bacon or Sausage Butty	£4.95	Filled with tuna, Cheddar cheese and red onio				Lily's Delicious Cakes	
A white floured barm stuffed with streaky	-4.33	that complement each other perfectly.		Cheese Board Regular - £8.45 Shar	er - <b>£1</b> 4.75	A variety of mouth watering cakes. Please see our cake	
American style bacon or sausages, served		CIABATTAS		Choice of tasty cheeses served with a variety of biscuits & relishes (ask about the choice of cheese	r crackers, es on offer)	display or ask a member of staff for today's choices.	
with brown or tomato sauce.				באובטונא א באוכווא אנגין באובוואר א באוכונאל	.s on onci	Belgian Waffles £4.25	
Beans on Toast	£5.50	Rustic style bread served warm and cram with one of the following fillings -	imea	Pate Board Regular - £7.75 Shar			
The old classic! Two slices of hot buttered toast		Goat's Cheese & Caramelised Red Onion		Brussels Pate served with toasted ciabatta & r	elish.	Maple syrup & vanilla ice cream	
topped with baked beans. (Add a sprinkle of cheddar cheese if you wish)				Feta Cheese & Olives Regular - £7.75 Shar	er - £12 F0	Chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream	
	oC	Soft goat's cheese, sweet caramelised onion & rocket, drizzled with balsamic dressing.		Ciabatta with balsamic vinegar & olive oil for d	ippina.	Ofeo Chocolate Solidae £4.25	
Breakfast Bagel	£6.20	Beef Ciabatta	£7.95		5	Crushed Oreo biscuits, between layers of vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and lots of chocolate sauce.	
A lightly toasted bagel smothered with cream cheese and topped with crispy bacon.		Roast beef, red onion and horseradish sauce.		Hummus to Dip Regular - £6.55 Shar		cream, whipped cream and lots of chocolate sauce.	
Eggs Benedict	£6.45	Classic Caesar Salad	£7.95	A generous helping of hummus and mixed sala Served with warm toasted pitta for dipping.	id leaves.	CHILDDENIC MENIL (undox 4.0)	
A lightly toasted English muffin, with crispy	E0.45	Chicken breast, chopped bacon dressed in a creamy Caesar dressing.		(Check our monthly specials menu for additional dishes)		CHILDREN'S MENU (under 10)	
bacon, poached egg & Hollandaise sauce.						Small Sandwich £3.25	
Eggs Royale	£7.75	Sun Blushed	£7.95	Nacho's Regular - £5.95 Shar	er - £9.95	Crustless white or brown bread with one below filling:	
A lightly toasted English muffin, with smoked	-/-/3	Roast ham, mozzarella cheese & sun blushed	tomatoes.	With melted cheese, Jalapeno's, Guacamole,		Cheddar Cheese / Tuna Mayo / Roast Ham / Strawberry Jam / Peanut Butter	
salmon, poached egg & Hollandaise sauce.		Lily's Club	£7.95	Sour cream & Salsa		All served with crisps.	
Scrambled Eggs	£5.45	Sliced turkey breast, crispy bacon, iceberg let	tuce			Cheese Toasty £4.25	
Freshly scrambled eggs on hot buttered toast.	3 13	with a generous helping of creamy mayonnais		SALADS		Two slices of white bread filled with Cheddar cheese	
With Crispy Bacon -	£6.75	(All of the above can also be served on a hot or cold to	ortilia wrap)	Caesar Salad	CO / F	and toasted until golden brown. Served with crisps.	
With Smoked Salmon -	£8.25	BAGUETTES & BAGEL	_S	With parmesan cheese and croutons.	£9.45	Beans on Toast £3.50	
Poached Eggs with Avocado	£6.75	Freshly baked and generously filled with the f				One slice of hot buttered toast topped	
Perfectly poached free range eggs, topped	, 5	Parma Ham, Sun Blushed Tomato & Rock	_	Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad With parmesan cheese and croutons.	£9.45	with baked beans.  Scrambled Egg on Toast £3.50	
with fresh avocado.		Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato & Pesto	£8.00	·		Scrambled Egg on Toast £3.50 One slice of hot buttered toast with scrambled eggs.	
Lily's Full English	£8.95		£8.00	Smoked Salmon Salad	£9.95	Cup of Soup £2.95	
Eggs, bacon, sausage, beans, tomatoes & mushrooms. Served with brown or white toast.		Ham & Jarlsberg Cheese	£8.00	Sliced with a wedge of lemon.		A cup of delicious soup served with fingers of white bread.	
mushrooms. Served with brown or white toast.		Tuna & Cheese	£8.00	Roast Chicken Salad	£9.45		
(All the eggs used at Lily's are Free Range	)	Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese	£8.95	Sliced with Feta cheese and rocket.		CHILDREN'S DESSERTS	
		Chicken, Bacon & Tomato	£8.00	Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad	£9.45	Children's Ice Cream £2.95	
JACKET POTATOES		SIMPLE SANDWICHES		With rocket and sup blushed tematees		2 scoops of creamy vanilla ice cream served with chocolate sauce topped with chocolate buttons.	
A jacket potato served with salad garnish and 2 generous fillings. Choose from the following -		All served on white or granary bread with salad garnish		Mozzarella Salad £9.45			
		& crisps or Lily's creamy coleslaw. Served toasted if preferred. Choose from the following fillings -				"Only Smarties Have The Answer" £2.95 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with Smarties.	
Cheddar Cheese & Beans Melt	£7.85			, ,		Haribo Surprise £2.95	
Cheddar Cheese & Bacon Melt	£7.85	Roast Beef or Roast Ham	£6.75	Parma Ham Salad	£9.45	2 scoops of creamy vanilla ice cream with Haribo jellies.	
Cheddar Cheese & Lily's Creamy Coleslaw	£7.85	Mild Cheddar Cheese	£6.75	Mozzarella and sun blushed tomatoes.			

Greek Salad
Feta cheese, cherry tomatoes, red onion, olives and mixed salad leaves. Dressed with a light vinaigrette.

(All our salads are served with a freshly baked roll & butter)

Available with the addition of ham, tomato or pickle.

Roast Turkey £6.75

Egg Mayo £6.75

Tuna Mayo (with or without sweetcorn) £6.75

**CHILDREN'S DRINKS** 

Apple or Orange Juice, Fruit Shoot or Milk £1.50
Babyccino £1.50
Warm steamed milk topped with mini marshmallows.

Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese Melt
Chicken & Bacon Caesar
Extra topping for the above jackets